Sandown: 07 March 2024

R1

18:42

Sportsbet Final
Other 515m
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NAME
TESSA DENMARK
WRBD B

DUCKWORTH

WBK D

MONEY PALACE

BK D

INTREPID BALE

DKBD D

OH LANA

BK B

THUNDERBOLT ROSS
FD

BEAUTIFUL STORY
FD

KIPTUM (SCR)
ZIPPING GRANDE (SCR)

GO SEEK FRANCENE (SCR)

R3

19:25

Other 515m
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NAME
TARGET RANGE
WF B

WINDSOR GIRL
FB

IRISH LUCY

BD B

BOBBY BACCALA
BKD

SHAYNA BALE
WBE B

I'M A MUSTANG
BKB

BON ROSE

FD

BRONELLY STRIKER
BKD

BEER-1Q« A

R5 Sandown Vet Clinic
20:04 | Other 515m
NAME

Irma Pince
BKB

M¥ Bonneville
RBD D

Quebec Bale
BK D

Binny Doo
WF D

Ma§ic Muffin
DKBD B

ZELDA CHAOS
WBK D

Early Boy
BEF D

STORMY DAY
BD D

TRAINER

HEATH McADAM

BRENDAN PURSELL

JULIAN GAUCI

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

SHANE RICHER

JASON SHARP

PAUL ABELA

BROOKE ENNIS
KEITH LLOYD
ANGELA LANGTON

St Patrick's Day Sun 17th March

TRAINER

SUSAN ABELA

DUSTIN DREW

JASON SHARP

LUKE SMITH

THOMAS DAILLY

MATTHEW LANIGAN

SHARON-LEE CHIGNELL

KELLY BRAVO

TRAINER

IAN COCKERELL

DAVID CRAWFORD

CORREY GRENFELL

ROBERT BRITTON

PAUL BARTOLO

THOMAS DAILLY

DES DOUCH

JASON SHARP

Kennel closes 17:57

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K- $910 - $150

LAST 4

2271

2371

6621

52

3331
3823
6453

BEST T/D

29.86

29.93

30.17

29.96

30.30

30.10

29.97

30.09
30.00
30.22

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

LAST 4

1133

1222

1537

1564

1252

5471

3312

1345

BEST T/D

30.10

NBT

29.74

30.17

29.74

29.44

30.24

30.42

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

LAST 4

7776

F675

4168

1832

8822

6452

4116

2137

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

29.73

29.48

29.55

29.72

29.17

29.50

29.60

29.19

19:04 | Other 515m

NAME
KINGSLEY BALE
WBD D

BAKIS BALE

RBD D

BELSAR

BKB

BUN TORNADO
BK B

KYANITE KAZ

BD D

CYCLONE POPPY
BK B

SHE'S HARD WORK
BK B

BARTY CROUCH
RFD

WERRIS BALE (SCR)
KAMALI (SCR)
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R4

19:43 | Other 515m

NAME
KING OWEN
BKD

MAIA
BKB

GROOVEBIRD

BK B

SUNNY'S ALRIGHT
BED

VINCENT BALE
BDD

ETHANOL WATER
RBD B

CRUISING BILLY
BKD

3
4]

5
6|

MILE A MINUTE (SCR)
9% SHREWD STICKER (SCR)
\10] PHELAN TUBMAN (SCR)

R6

20:25 | Other 595m

NAME
Osanna Bale
BKB

Ailee Bale

BK B

Pickled Piper
BK B

Bye Georgie
L1¥ B 8
Garry Stun On
WBE D

Fabs Vegetable
BKD

Kai Bale
RBD D

oo~ i o BECON ~ RECUR O |

Akina Jack
BKD

R2 Lunch at the Races on St Patty's Day

Launching Pad Qualifier Final (1-4 W)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

CORREY GRENFELL

LEE MOORE

THOMAS DAILLY

JODIE LEEK

GAVIN KEARNS

MATTHEW LANIGAN

IAN COCKERELL

CORREY GRENFELL
DANNY CORTESE

LAST 4

2732

1365

1532

1461

1744

127

2473

4158

1534
4667

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

BEST T/D

29.76

30.17

30.19

NBT

30.06

30.29

NBT

30.82

30.21
30.19

PRIZE MONEY $9,055

$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

TRAINER

BRENDAN PURSELL

KAREN PITT

JEFFREY BRITTON

JEFFREY BRITTON

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

THOMAS DAILLY

BRENDAN PURSELL

JACQUELINE GREENOUGH

BRENDAN PURSELL
THOMAS DAILLY

Last Chance for Launching Pad Slots

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

MARK DELBRIDGE

DAVID CRAWFORD

Rosalie Kerr

COLE BRETT

THOMAS DAILLY

CORREY GRENFELL

PHILLIP ROWLEY

LAST 4

4422

7122

171

4162

4151

28F1

3732

171
113
1463

BEST T/D

29.56

29.80

29.46

30.10

29.84

29.28

29.88

29.72
29.56
29.91

PRIZE MONEY $10,375

$7K - $2.1K

LAST 4

2534

6812

2553

5666

7153

4464

6321

2234

-$1K-$150

BEST T/D

34.51

34.00

34.31

34.07

34.26

33.93

34.17

34.14
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Sandown: 07 March 2024

R7 Launching Pad March 28
20:43 | Other 595m
NAME

Aston Michigan
BDD

Voice Of Thunder
WBK D

ETHANOL EXTRA
WRBD B

Desired Path
BEB

Ernie The Brute
BKD

Dotty's Gift

BK B

Agache Shout
WBD D

Pigwidgeon
BE§DB &

BEER -0« B3

21:26 | Other 515m

NAME
Lovaz Bale
FD

Tiggerlong Flyer
BKB

CAWBOURNE SPOTS
WBK D

Dewana Fernando
BKD

Never Be Alone

BD B

KNOCKOUT NORM
BKD

ETHANOL VOLUME
BE D

Canya Inferno
FD

BEER-Q« A

R11 Grv.org.au/racedata
22:08 | Other 515m
NAME

SHOWGIRL SHIRLEY
n BKB
= Especial Pi
RFE P
Queen Goldstein
FB
Fighting Boxer
BKgD 8

Shadow's Secret
BK D

3

4]

5

E gé\gAO KYANITE
Iéétgle Peg

8]

Rumour Confirmed
RF D

TRAINER

ANN PANETTA

GRAEME JOSE

THOMAS DAILLY

DYLAN SHARP

GRAEME JOSE

ROBIN MOORE

BRIAN BROWN

IAN COCKERELL

RO sandowngreyhounds.com.au

TRAINER

PAUL GABRIEL

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

MARK DELBRIDGE

BRENDAN DEWAN

PAUL BARTOLO

MATTHEW LANIGAN

THOMAS DAILLY

JESSICA HOPKINS

TRAINER

David Kerr

ELISE KNOTT

LISA COCKERELL

CODY HOSE

SHONA CRAWFORD

THOMAS DAILLY

Darren Kee

GEOFFREY HOWELL

Kennel closes 17:57

PRIZE MONEY $10,095
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6353  34.32
6432  34.47
2626 3443
5413  34.88
7224 34.70
5546  34.05
2484  34.42
2222 34.60

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

T344 29.47
2824 2947
6242 29.78
4735 29.57
2321 29.51
4216 29.50
5446 29.62
1132 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K-$910-$150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

177 30.46
1224 NBT

8551 29.84
7555 29.59
3535 29.59
1211 NBT

6778 29.66
3263 30.07

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

21:01 | Other 515m

NAME
Minter Frost
BDD
= |ke Bale
BED
Yachi Bale
3 FD
Here Comes Artie
n BKD
Edsel Bale
5 RBDD
Dundee Smokey
E BDD
Isle's Entity
BK B

Valencia Bella
BK B

R10

21:46

Other 515m

NAME
FOLLOW THE BAND
FD

== Dedalus Diggle
BDD
Hasko Bale
BK B

MISDIRECTED
BK D

COUNTRY CRUSADER
BK D

UNDERWAY
WBK D

Herb
BKD

3
4]

5
E é\KstDon Kalkara
8]

R12
22:31 | Other 515m

NAME
Mighty Hercules
g

=== Dundee Fidget
2= LTFB

Runnin' Dynast
BKB y ¥

BIG YETI
BD D

OREGON FAVORS
BDD

3
[

5
E TOM'S BOURBSKI
8

BUCHAN
BD D

Rogo Silver Fox
BK

N

RS Greyhounds Entertainment

TRAINER

JOY REINKE

CORREY GRENFELL

MARK DELBRIDGE

DES DOUCH

CORREY GRENFELL

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

PAUL ABELA

JENNIFER GIESCHEN

Sandown Hole In One Comp March 28

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8661 29.40
1516 29.36
5144  29.21
1233 29.39
5442 29.60
3214 29.34
3531 29.28
1815 29.75

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rebecca Gibbons 2454 29.50
IAN COCKERELL 2612 29.71
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 2672  29.64
KAYLA COTTRELL 1525  29.74
JASON SHARP 1124 29.92
DUSTIN DREW 5117  29.58
WAYNE KIRK 5241 30.37
JENNIFER GIESCHEN 3138 29.62

Sportsbet Make It a Multi

TRAINER

JOHN BROWN

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

ANDREW XERRI

MATTHEW LANIGAN

THOMAS DAILLY

DONNA KNIGHT

SHONA CRAWFORD

PETER BARTLETT

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K-$910-$150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5454 30.04
1374 30.20
6355 29.86
3532 29.90
2117 30.28
5424 29.83
7133 29.97
6676 NBT
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